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Monthly Coffee Mornings
Friday 15th December 2023
2024
Friday 26th January
Friday 23rd February
Friday 29th March
Friday 26th April
Friday 31st May
Friday 28th June
Friday 26th July
Friday 30th August
Friday 27th September
Friday 25th October
Friday 29th November
Friday 13th December

Meet the last Friday 
of each month.
Time: 10am – 12pm
Venue: 
Derby Theatre,
Derbion, DE1 2NF

Just £2.50 to come along including tea/coffee and biscuits.

Our members bring along a small raffle prize each time.
They enjoy socialising, sometimes a game of Bingo, Quiz or an interesting presentation or activity.
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